
Saturday, August 9
rts Results every quorter-hour from
11.15 a.m. to 5.15 p.m. Sports Summaries
12.45 p.m., 3.0 p.m., 4.45 p.m. and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hour from
11.15 a.m. to 5.15 p.m. Sports Summaries
12.45 p.m., 3.0 p.m., 4.45 p.m. and 6.30 p.m.

1ZBoie
250m6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session7.0 Cancellations Every Hour on theHour

8.15 Sports Preview
8.30 Weekend Services9.30 Three Hits anda Miss
9.45 Sacred Songs10. O Victor Silvester’s Strings10.15 The Great Pretender
10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr H. B.Turbott)11. & Popular Celebrities
12. 0 Midday Musical
2. 0 p.m. Saturday Matinee6.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: FlyingSaucers
6.45 Evening Star: Dick Powell

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 For the Record
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 Chance Encounter
8.
8
0 it’s In the Bag30 Leave It to the Girls (final episode)9. 0 Two Roads to Samarra
9.30 For Saturday Stay at Homes
10. 0 Stop the Music
10.30 Saturday Dance Date
12. 0 Close down

AUCKLAND
f D 1250 ke. 240 m.
41. Gam. Recent Releases
-11.33 Knight and Day42. 0 Melody Menu4.0 p.m. Association Football, fromBlandford Park

2.45 Rugby League, from Carlaw Park
4.40 =‘ For the Children
5. 0 Dixieland
5.30 At the Organ

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Saturday Variety Hour
7. 0 Lou Campbeil’s Orchestra, withvocalist Austin Moon (from the Radio
Theatre)
7.30 Spinning the Tops
8. 0 Old Time Dances
8.30 Saturday Night Jukebox
10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

1XH 1310a m.
wig Breakfast SessionSportsman’s Preview and SportsB.S (Fred Barnes)9.0 Musical Mailbox (Te Kuiti)
9.30 Sports Cancellations *

9.45 Cc.0.D. Check on Depositors
10. 0 Musical Comedy Stage
10.16 For the Home Gardener (M. C.
Gudex)
411. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)
11.45 Famous Adventures
12. 0 Musical Forecast

Ssme =: Great Pretenders
ugp
y Commentary: Waikato v.
alley

5. 0 of Rocky Starr
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Pops on Record
6.30 Radio Sports th7.0 Chance Encounter

8. 0 It’s In the Bag
8.30 Leave It to the Girls
9. 0 Two Roads to.Samarra
10. 0 Mantrap10.30 The Fat Man
12. 0 Close down

HAWKES BAY2ZC 1280 ke. 234 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
Race Results every quarter hour from11.16 onwards
0 Saturday Star: Petula Clark9.15 Marie Ormston (piano)9.30 Sports Cancellations10. 0 Not for Publication
10.30 The Motorist, conducted by Robbie11. O- Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)11.25 Who’s Who in Skiffle?
11.45 Inia Te Wiata
2. 0p.m. Saturday Afternoon Variety5. 0 Famous Adventurers
5.45 Four Corners and the Seven Seas

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
8. 0 It’s In the Ba
8.30 Leave It to the Girls (final broad-
cast)
9. 0 Two Roads to Samarra10. O Danger in Paradise
10.15 Review of Hawke’s Bay Rugby10.30 Record Rendezvous11. 0 Cabaret Party Time11.30 On Reoord12. 0 Close down

y PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)9. O Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations10. 0 Gardening Session (Geoff North-
cote)10.15 The Great Pretenders
11. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr H. B, Turbott)11.25 Sports Cancellations
2. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2.45 Rugby Commentary5.15 Tenor Time :

5.30 At the Piano (final broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Dining6.30 Sports Round-up7.15 Columbus Music Room ;8. 0 It’s In the Bag
8.30 Leave it to the Girls (final
broadcast)9.0 Two Roads to Samarra
> °° 0 Saturday Night Requests
10.30 Party Time12. 0 Close down

2XB MASTERTON.
840 ke. 357 m.

6. O p.m. Light and Bright
6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 The Silver Spur7.30 Top of the Bill
8. 0 It’s In the Bag8.30 I Sat in Judgment9. 0 Two Roads to Samarra
9.30 Music for Stay-at-Homes10. 0 Emergency10.15 Party Time
10.30 Close down

2ZBwemm6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
7.30 Cancellation Notices8.15 Sports Session (Peter Sellers)9.0 Gardening with George10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Tur-bott)
12. 0 Bright Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Afternoon Variety
5.30 News from the Zoo

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 Scaop the Pool
7.30 Starlight Theatre8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Leave It to the Girls9. 0 Two Roads to Samarra ;10.45 Saturday Night Club from Claridge’sCabaret .
11. 0 ZB Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

2YD WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

7. Op.m. Listeners’ Own Request Session
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. © a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill8.15° Late Racing News
9. 0 For the Home Gardener (David
Combridge)
9.45 Gift Quiz (Teddy Grundy)
10.30 Thanks to the Singer
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)
11.16 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-ments
11.32 Saturday Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.32 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations1.0 Light Variety
5.13 Sports Results
5.30 Destination Danger

wae Keeping Up with the World (Happi1

EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for Dining
Radio Sports News
Scoop the Pool
I Sat in Judgment
It’s In the BagLeave It to the Girls
Two Roads to Samarra
Music by the Fireside
London CommentaryColumbus Music Room
Kate Smith
For the Motorist (Jim Kean)Late Evening Request Session
Close down

AZB wie
teem.6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8.15 Sporting Preview

9. 2 Variety on Record
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10. 0 4ZB Cancellation Service
vig Sc Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Ture°
11.33 4ZB Cancellation Service
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Saturday Variety5. 0 Popular Parade6.17 Light and Lively

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 Scoop the Pool7.30 Star Time
8. 0 It’s In the Bag8.30 Leave It to the Girls9.0 Two Roads to Samarra
9.47 London Commentary10. 0 Columbus Music Room
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall11. 0 Keep It Bright12. 0 Close down

47K wwwen
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Racing and Sports Preview (J.Pettigrew)9. 0 Journey Into Melody10. 0 Garden

ng
Session10.15 Not for Publication10.30 Famous Decisions10.45 Strange Last Words11. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)11. 6 Pick of the Pops11.30 Songs of the Saddle

11.45 Country Dance Music12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Afternoon Variety
5.30 Family Favourites

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.30 Radio Sports News '
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 Office Wife8. 0 It’s In the Bag8.30 Leave It to the Girls >

9. 0 Two Roads to Samarra
9.3. Party Time
a Gift Quiz
Dance Music from R.S.A. Hall
Saturday NightclubClose downak

ek
ek
ok

@"

&N

Madefor thejob
New Zealand's finest Work Boots are
produced in a wide variety of styles to
suit therequirementsof farm and indus-
try: Salesexceeding.50,000pairs a year
prove their popularity.

Illustrated: OB Work Boots
with commando-typerubber soles(

91BWoorkBoots
MADE IN NEW ZEALAND BY M. O'BRIEN& CO: LTD

Since1866


